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Event 16: Under 17 Men Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 44 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC) 2:33.261
Half Lap 14.334 14.334 (3)

Lap 1 23.937 23.937 (3)
Lap 2 18.259 42.196 (3)
Lap 3 18.216 1:00.413 (3)
Lap 4 18.427 1:18.841 (3)
Lap 5 18.502 1:37.343 (2)
Lap 6 18.650 1:55.994 (1)
Lap 7 18.820 2:14.814 (1)
Lap 8 18.446 2:33.261 (1)

2. 90 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC) 2:33.662 +0.401
Half Lap 13.950 (1)

Lap 1 23.081 23.081 (1)
Lap 2 17.957 41.039 (2)
Lap 3 18.563 59.602 (2)
Lap 4 19.127 1:18.730 (2)
Lap 5 19.269 1:37.999 (3)
Lap 6 19.085 1:57.084 (3)
Lap 7 18.656 2:15.740 (2)
Lap 8 17.921 2:33.662 (2)

3. 38 Will ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC) 2:35.504 +2.243
Half Lap 14.017 (2)

Lap 1 23.197 23.197 (2)
Lap 2 17.753 40.950 (1)
Lap 3 18.225 59.176 (1)
Lap 4 18.619 1:17.795 (1)
Lap 5 19.252 1:37.047 (1)
Lap 6 19.559 1:56.607 (2)
Lap 7 19.604 2:16.211 (3)
Lap 8 19.293 2:35.504 (3)

4. 37 Maddox MASCARI (Camden CC) 2:38.453 +5.192
Half Lap 14.904 14.904 (5)

Lap 1 24.871 24.871 (5)
Lap 2 18.791 43.662 (5)
Lap 3 18.673 1:02.335 (5)
Lap 4 18.844 1:21.180 (4)
Lap 5 19.158 1:40.339 (4)
Lap 6 19.396 1:59.735 (4)
Lap 7 19.559 2:19.294 (4)
Lap 8 19.158 2:38.453 (4)

5. 42 Harvey CHALLINOR (Neo CC) 2:40.993 +7.732
Half Lap 14.502 (4)

Lap 1 24.014 24.014 (4)
Lap 2 18.503 42.518 (4)
Lap 3 18.907 1:01.425 (4)
Lap 4 19.888 1:21.313 (5)
Lap 5 20.309 1:41.623 (5)
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Event 16: Under 17 Men Individual Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

Lap 6 20.253 2:01.877 (5)
Lap 7 20.012 2:21.889 (5)
Lap 8 19.104 2:40.993 (5)

6. 43 James BATES (Vikings CC) 3:03.129 +29.868
Half Lap 15.439 15.439 (6)

Lap 1 25.889 25.889 (6)
Lap 2 21.358 47.247 (6)
Lap 3 21.335 1:08.583 (6)
Lap 4 21.631 1:30.215 (6)
Lap 5 22.667 1:52.882 (6)
Lap 6 23.229 2:16.111 (6)
Lap 7 23.505 2:39.617 (6)
Lap 8 23.511 3:03.129 (6)


